The Mammal Society of Japan

The Mammal Society of Japan was founded in 1987 for the purpose of promoting and fostering the study of mammals. It does so by publishing quarterly "Mammal Study" in English and semiannually "Honyurui Kagaku" (Mammalian Science) in Japanese, respectively, and by holding a meeting annually which includes symposia and discussion on all aspects of mammalogy.

Membership of the society is open to all who are interested in mammalogy and wish to receive "Mammal Study" and "Honyurui Kagaku". Institutions may not become a member but may subscribe to the publications.

Application for Overseas Membership to the Mammal Society of Japan

1. Name: Title (Dr. Prof. Ms. Mr.) Last (Surname), First (Given name) Middle
2. Date of Birth (M/D/Y)://
3. Address (Please check your mailing address with a tick)
[] Office/Lab or [] Home:
Tel:Fax:
E-mail:
4. Type of Membership (please check with a tick)
[] Type A; receiving both "Mammal Study" and "Honyurui Kagaku" Fee; JP¥9,000.
[] Type B; receiving only "Mammal Study" Fee; JP¥4,500.
[] Institute A; receiving both "Mammal Study" and "Honyurui Kagaku" Fee; JP¥25,000.
[] Institute B; receiving only "Mammal Study" Fee; JP¥12,500.
You will receive an invoice later. Please send no money now.
Signature
MAIL TO The Mammal Society of Japan
c/o Academy Center,
358-5, Yamabuki-cho Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 162-0801, Japan
TEL:+81-3-6824-9379 FAX:+81-3-5227-8631

E-mail: mammalogy-post[AT]kokusaibunken.jp